TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO

PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 2016

OFFICIAL RESULTS

05/24/18
11:18:34

Registered Voters 137006 - Cards Cast 64653 Num. Report Precinct 158 - Num. Reporting 158

47.19%

Dem - President-at-Large

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Clinton, Hillary
De La Fuente, Roque
Sanders, Bernie

Dem - US Senator

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Prather, Kelli
Sittenfeld, P.G.
Strickland, Ted

Dem - Rep to Congress 13th

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Luchansky, John S.
Ryan, Tim

Dem - Rep to Congress 14th

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

Total
158
158

33829

18189
568
15072

Total
158
158

32504

3792
7127
21585

Total
141
141

31883

3118
28765

Total
18
18

1546

100.0%

53.77%
1.68%
44.55%

100.0%

11.67%
21.93%
66.41%

100.0%

9.78%
90.22%

100.0%

100.00%



Mackey, Alfred
Wager, Michael

Dem - Justice of the Supreme
Court 1-1-17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

O'Donnell, John P.

Dem - Justice of the Supreme
Court 1-2-17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Rice, Cynthia

Dem - Court of Appeals 2-9-17
Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Total Votes

Wright, Thomas R.

Dem - State Senator 32nd

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

O'Brien, Sean J.
Rock, Kristen F.

Dem - State Rep 63rd

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

658
888

Total
158
158

22925

22925

Total
158
158

25273

25273

Total
158
158

23664

23664

Total
158
158

31737

20684
11053

Total
88

88
17574

42.56%
57.44%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

65.17%
34.83%

100.0%



Holmes, Glenn W.
James, Marianne
Kyle, Benjamin A.

Dem - State Rep 64th
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

O'Brien, Michael J.

Dem - Court of Common Pleas 1-
1-17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

McKay, W. Wyatt

Dem - County Commissioner 1-2-
17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Cantalamessa, Mauro

Dem - County Commissioner 1-3-
17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Cook, David C.
Polivka, Daniel E.

Dem - Prosecuting Attorney

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

7703
3657
6214

Total
70

70
11304

11304

Total
158
158

26813

26813

Total
158
158

24101

24101

Total
158
158

30049

11773
18276

Total

43.83%
20.81%
35.36%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

39.18%
60.82%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Watkins, Dennis

Dem - Clerk of Court of Common

Pleas

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Allen, Karen Infante

Dem - Sheriff
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Altiere, Thomas L.
Monroe, Paul S.

Dem - County Recorder
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Latell, Tod
Rucker, Helen

Dem - County Treasurer
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Total Votes

Lamancusa, Sam

Dem - County Engineer

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

DEM

158
158
26768

26768

Total
158
158

25580

25580

Total
158
158

33071

15443
17628

Total
158
158

24488

13878
10610

Total
158
158

26539

26539

Total

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

46.70%
53.30%

100.0%

56.67%
43.33%

100.0%

100.00%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Smith, Randy L.

Dem - Coroner

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Germaniuk, Humphrey

Rep - President-at-Large

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Bush, Jeb

Carson, Ben
Christie, Chris
Cruz, Ted

Fiorina, Carly
Huckabee, Mike
Kasich, John R.
Rubio, Marco
Santorum, Rick
Trump, Donald J.

Rep - President District Delegates

13th

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Bush, Jeb
Carson, Ben
Christie, Chris
Cruz, Ted
Fiorina, Carly
Kasich, John R.

158
158
24632

24632

DEM
Total
158
158
25832

25832

REP
Total
158
158
29183

71
210
47
2750
36

67
9902
668
32
15400

REP

Total
141
141

24292

94
401
130

2268

80

8152

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

0.24%
0.72%
0.16%
9.42%
0.12%
0.23%
33.93%
2.29%
0.11%
92.77%

100.0%

0.39%
1.65%
0.54%
9.34%
0.33%
33.56%



Rubio, Marco
Santorum, Rick
Trump, Donald J.

Rep - President District Delegates

14th

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Bush, Jeb

Carson, Ben
Christie, Chris
Cruz, Ted

Fiorina, Carly
Huckabee, Mike
Kasich, John R.
Rubio, Marco
Trump, Donald J.

Rep - US Senator
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Eckhart, Don Elijah
Portman, Rob

Rep - Rep to Congress 13th
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Total Votes

Morckel, Richard A.

Rep - Rep to Congress 14th

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

660
50
12457

REP

Total
18
18

3875

22
75
20
477
14
42
1290
99
1836

REP
Total
158
158
23507

4943
18564

REP
Total
141
141
14656

14656

REP
Total
18
18
3229

2.72%
0.21%
51.28%

100.0%

0.57%
1.94%
0.52%
12.31%
0.36%
1.08%
33.29%
2.55%
47.38%

100.0%

21.03%
78.97%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%



Joyce, David P.
Lynch, Matt

Rep - Chief Justice of the
Supreme Court 1-1-17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

O'Connor, Maureen

Rep - Justice of the Supreme
Court 1-1-17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Fischer, Pat
O'Toole, Colleen M.

Rep - Justice of the Supreme
Court 1-2-17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

DeWine, Pat

Rep - Court of Appeals 2-9-17
Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Total Votes

Tamburrino, Ron M.

Rep - State Central Committee
Man

Number of Precincts

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

1492
1737

Total
158
158

19347

19347

Total
158
158

20912

9421
11491

Total
158
158

18675

18675

Total
158
158

16737

16737

Total
158

46.21%
53.79%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

45.05%
54.95%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%



Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Law, Randy
O'Brien, Casey

Rep - State Central Committee
Woman

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Pope, Melissa M.

Rep - State Senator 32nd
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Total Votes

Allen, Robert J.

Rep - State Rep 63rd
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Stanley, Devon A.

Rep - State Rep 64th

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Hlaudy, Richard
Yoder, Martha

Rep - County Commissioner 1-2-
17

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

158
22288

11964
10324

Total
158
158

16935

16935

Total
158
158

9024

9024

Total
88
88

9328

9328

Total
70
70

9853

3601
6252

Total

100.0%

53.68%
46.32%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

36.55%
63.45%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Priester, Jim

Rep - County Commissioner 1-3-
17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Williams, Mary E.

Rep - Prosecuting Attorney
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Total Votes

Walton, Michael

Rep - Clerk of Court of Common
Pleas

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Bowles, Deborah L.

Rep - County Recorder
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Roth, Debbie

Rep - County Treasurer

Number of Precincts

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

158
158
16693

16693

Total
158
158

17128

17128

Total
158
158

16835

16835

Total
158
158

16863

16863

Total
158
158

16979

16979

Total
158

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%

100.0%

100.00%



Precincts Reporting 158 100.0%

Total Votes 16437
Harris, Syreana 16437 100.00%
Green - US Senator GRE
Total
Number of Precincts 158
Precincts Reporting 158 100.0%
Total Votes 26
DeMare, Joseph R. 26 100.00%

Niles City Income Tax 0.50%

Increase

Total
Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13 100.0%
Total Votes 6130
FOR THE INCOME TAX 4232 69.04%
AGAINST THE INCOME 1898 30.96%
Niles City Replacement Parks 1
mill

Total
Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13 100.0%
Total Votes 6102
FOR THE TAX LEVY 3859 63.24%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 2243 36.76%
Bazetta Twp Additional Current
Exp 1.5 mills

Total
Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5 100.0%
Total Votes 2371
FOR THE TAX LEVY 765 32.26%

AGAINST THE TAX LEVY 1606 67.74%



Bazetta Twp Renewal Fire 0.8
mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Bazetta Twp Renewal Police 0.6
mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Champion Twp Renewal Police
1.1 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Farmington Twp Additional Fire

3.1 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Howland Twp Additional Roads
1.5 mills

Number of Precincts

Total

2374

1475
899

Total

2365

1418
947

Total

3298

2237
1061

Total

562

337
225

Total
14

100.0%

62.13%
37.87%

100.0%

59.96%
40.04%

100.0%

67.83%
32.17%

100.0%

59.96%
40.04%



Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Howland LSD Renewal PI1 1 mill

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Hubbard Ex VSD Renewal
Emergency 5.8 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Liberty LSD Renewal Emergency

3.4 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Mathews LSD Renewal
Emergency 4.55 mills

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

FOR THE TAX LEVY
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

14
6539

3718
2821

Total
22
22

8118

5175
2943

Total
12
12

4685

3165
1520

Total
12
12

4085

2189
1896

Total

2692

1413
1279

100.0%

56.86%
43.14%

100.0%

63.75%
36.25%

100.0%

67.56%
32.44%

100.0%

53.59%
46.41%

100.0%

52.49%
47.51%



