TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO PRIMARY ELECTION MARCH 15, 2016 OFFICIAL RESULTS

05/24/18 11:18:34

Registered Voters 137006 - Cards Cast 64653 Num. Report Precinct 158 - Num. Reporting 158 47.19%

Dem - President-at-Large	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	33829	
Clinton, Hillary	18189	53.77%
De La Fuente, Roque	568	1.68%
Sanders, Bernie	15072	44.55%

Dem - US Senator	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	32504	
Prather, Kelli	3792	11.67%
Sittenfeld, P.G.	7127	21.93%
Strickland, Ted	21585	66.41%

Dem - Rep to Congress 13th	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	141	
Precincts Reporting	141	100.0%
Total Votes	31883	
Luchansky, John S.	3118	9.78%
Ryan, Tim	28765	90.22%

Dem - Rep to Congress 14th	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	18	
Precincts Reporting	18	100.0%
Total Votes	1546	

Mackey, Alfred		658	42.56%
		888	57.44%
Wager, Michael		000	37.44%
Dom Instign of the Currence			
Dem - Justice of the Supreme	DEM		
Court 1-1-17		7 0 1	
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		22925	
O'Donnell, John P.		22925	100.00%
Dem - Justice of the Supreme	DEM		
Court 1-2-17	DEM		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		25273	100.070
Total Votes		23213	
Rice, Cynthia		25273	100.00%
Dem - Court of Appeals 2-9-17	DEM		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		23664	
Wright, Thomas R.		23664	100.00%
Dem - State Senator 32nd	DEM		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
		158	100.0%
			100.0%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes		158 158 31737	
Precincts Reporting Total Votes O'Brien, Sean J.		158 158 31737 20684	65.17%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes O'Brien, Sean J.		158 158 31737	
Precincts Reporting Total Votes O'Brien, Sean J. Rock, Kristen F.	DEM	158 158 31737 20684	65.17%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Total Votes O'Brien, Sean J. Rock, Kristen F. Dem - State Rep 63rd	DEM	158 158 31737 20684	65.17%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes O'Brien, Sean J. Rock, Kristen F. Dem - State Rep 63rd	DEM	158 158 31737 20684 11053	65.17%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes O'Brien, Sean J. Rock, Kristen F.	DEM	158 158 31737 20684 11053	65.17%

Holmes, Glenn W.		7703	43.83%
James, Marianne		3657	20.81%
Kyle, Benjamin A.		6214	35.36%
Dem - State Rep 64th	DEM		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		70	40000
Precincts Reporting		70	100.0%
Total Votes		11304	
O'Brien, Michael J.		11304	100.00%
Dem - Court of Common Pleas 1-			
1-17	DEM		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		26813	
McKay, W. Wyatt		26813	100.00%
Dem - County Commissioner 1-2-	DEM		
17	DEM		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	40000
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		24101	
Cantalamessa, Mauro		24101	100.00%
Dem - County Commissioner 1-3-			
17	DEM		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		30049	
Cook, David C.		11773	39.18%
Polivka, Daniel E.		18276	60.82%
Dem - Prosecuting Attorney	DEM	TT-7 1	
		Total	

Dem - County Engineer	DEM		
Lamancusa, Sam		26539	100.00%
Total Votes		26539	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Number of Precincts		158	
Dem - County Treasurer	DEM	Total	
Rucker, Helen		10610	43.33%
Latell, Tod		13878	56.67%
Total Votes		24488	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Number of Precincts		158	
Dem - County Recorder	ואנטע	Total	
Dem - County Recorder	DEM		
Monroe, Paul S.		17628	53.30%
Altiere, Thomas L.		15443	46.70%
Total Votes		33071	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Number of Precincts		158	
Dem - Sheriff	DEM	Total	
Allen, Karen Infante		25580	100.00%
Total Votes		25580	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Number of Precincts		158	
Dem - Clerk of Court of Common Pleas	DEM	Total	
Watkins, Dennis		26768	100.00%
Total Votes		26768	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%

Total

Smith, Randy L.	24632	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Total Votes	158 24632	100.0%
Number of Precincts	158	100.00/

Dem - Coroner	DEM	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	25832	
Germaniuk, Humphrey	25832	100.00%

Rep - President-at-Large	REP	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	29183	
Bush, Jeb	71	0.24%
Carson, Ben	210	0.72%
Christie, Chris	47	0.16%
Cruz, Ted	2750	9.42%
Fiorina, Carly	36	0.12%
Huckabee, Mike	67	0.23%
Kasich, John R.	9902	33.93%
Rubio, Marco	668	2.29%
Santorum, Rick	32	0.11%
Trump, Donald J.	15400	52.77%

Rep - President District Delegates 13th	REP	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	141	
Precincts Reporting	141	100.0%
Total Votes	24292	
Bush, Jeb	94	0.39%
Carson, Ben	401	1.65%
Christie, Chris	130	0.54%
Cruz, Ted	2268	9.34%
Fiorina, Carly	80	0.33%
Kasich, John R.	8152	33.56%

Rubio, Marco	660	2.72%
Santorum, Rick	50	0.21%
Trump, Donald J.	12457	51.28%

Rep - President District Delegates 14th	REP	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	18	
Precincts Reporting	18	100.0%
Total Votes	3875	
Bush, Jeb	22	0.57%
Carson, Ben	75	1.94%
Christie, Chris	20	0.52%
Cruz, Ted	477	12.31%
Fiorina, Carly	14	0.36%
Huckabee, Mike	42	1.08%
Kasich, John R.	1290	33.29%
Rubio, Marco	99	2.55%
Trump, Donald J.	1836	47.38%

Rep - US Senator	REP	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	23507	
Eckhart, Don Elijah	4943	21.03%
Portman, Rob	18564	78.97%

Rep - Rep to Congress 13th	REP	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	141	
Precincts Reporting	141	100.0%
Total Votes	14656	
Morckel, Richard A.	14656	100.00%

Rep - Rep to Congress 14th	REP	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	18	
Precincts Reporting	18	100.0%
Total Votes	3229	

Joyce, David P.		1492	46.21%
Lynch, Matt		1737	53.79%
,			
Rep - Chief Justice of the	D.D.D.		
Supreme Court 1-1-17	REP		
Supreme Court I I I		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		19347	100.070
Total Votes		17517	
O'Connor, Maureen		19347	100.00%
,			
Rep - Justice of the Supreme	DED		
Court 1-1-17	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		20912	
Fischer, Pat		9421	45.05%
O'Toole, Colleen M.		11491	54.95%
,			
Rep - Justice of the Supreme	DED		
Court 1-2-17	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		18675	_ 2 2 2 0 / 0
DeWine, Pat		18675	100.00%
	P == 5		
Rep - Court of Appeals 2-9-17	REP	<i>m</i> . 1	
N. I. CD.		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	100.004
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		16737	
Tamburrino, Ron M.		16737	100.00%
·			
Rep - State Central Committee	BED		
Rep - State Central Committee Man	REP		
_	REP	Total	

Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		22288	
Law, Randy		11964	53.68%
O'Brien, Casey		10324	46.32%
Rep - State Central Committee			
Woman	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		16935	
Pope, Melissa M.		16935	100.00%
Rep - State Senator 32nd	REP		
_		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		9024	
Allen, Robert J.		9024	100.00%
Rep - State Rep 63rd	REP		
-		Total	
Number of Precincts		88	
Precincts Reporting		88	100.0%
Total Votes		9328	
Stanley, Devon A.		9328	100.00%
Rep - State Rep 64th	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		70	
Precincts Reporting		70	100.0%
Total Votes		9853	
Hlaudy, Richard		3601	36.55%
Yoder, Martha		6252	63.45%
Rep - County Commissioner 1-2-	DED		
17	REP		
		Total	

Total

Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		16693	
Priester, Jim		16693	100.00%
Rep - County Commissioner 1-3-	D.F.D.		
17	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		17128	
Williams, Mary E.		17128	100.00%
Rep - Prosecuting Attorney	REP		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		16835	
Walton, Michael		16835	100.00%
Rep - Clerk of Court of Common	REP		
Pleas	KEF		
		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		16863	
Bowles, Deborah L.		16863	100.00%
Rep - County Recorder	REP		
-		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	
Precincts Reporting		158	100.0%
Total Votes		16979	
Roth, Debbie		16979	100.00%
Rep - County Treasurer	REP		
-		Total	
Number of Precincts		158	

Precincts Reporting Total Votes	158 16437	100.0%
Harris, Syreana	16437	100.00%

Green - US Senator	GRE	
	Total	
Number of Precincts	158	
Precincts Reporting	158	100.0%
Total Votes	26	
DeMare, Joseph R.	26	100.00%

Niles City Income Tax 0.50% Increase		
	Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	13 13	
		100.0%
Total Votes	6130	
FOR THE INCOME TAX	4232	69.04%
AGAINST THE INCOME	1898	30.96%

Niles City Replacement Parks 1 mill		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	13	
Precincts Reporting	13	100.0%
Total Votes	6102	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	3859	63.24%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	2243	36.76%

Bazetta Twp Additional Current Exp 1.5 mills		
•	Total	
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.0%
Total Votes	2371	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	765	32.26%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	1606	67.74%

Bazetta Twp Renewal Fire 0.8 mill		
Number of Precincts	Total	
	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.0%
Total Votes	2374	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1475	62.13%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	899	37.87%

Bazetta Twp Renewal Police 0.6 mill		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.0%
Total Votes	2365	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1418	59.96%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	947	40.04%

Champion Twp Renewal Police 1.1 mills		
Number of Precincts	Total 7 7 3298	100.0%
Total Votes		
FOR THE TAX LEVY		
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	1061	32.17%

Farmington Twp Additional Fire 3.1 mills		
Number of Precincts	Total 2 2 2 562	100.0%
Total Votes		
FOR THE TAX LEVY		
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	225	40.04%

Howland Twp Additional Roads 1.5 mills	
	Total
Number of Precincts	14

Precincts Reporting	14	100.0%
Total Votes	6539	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	3718	56.86%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	2821	43.14%
Howland LSD Renewal PI 1 mill		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	22	
Precincts Reporting	22	100.0%
Total Votes	8118	

63.75%

36.25%

5175

2943

Hubbard Ex VSD Renewal		
Emergency 5.8 mills		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	12	
Precincts Reporting	12	100.0%
Total Votes	4685	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	3165	67.56%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	1520	32.44%

FOR THE TAX LEVY

AGAINST THE TAX LEVY

Liberty LSD Renewal Emergency 3.4 mills			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	12		
Precincts Reporting	12	100.0%	
Total Votes	4085		
FOR THE TAX LEVY	2189	53.59%	
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	1896	46.41%	

Mathews LSD Renewal Emergency 4.55 mills		
Number of Precincts	Total 6	
Total Votes	2692	
FOR THE TAX LEVY	1413	52.49%
AGAINST THE TAX LEVY	1279	47.51%